

## **Minnesota River Valley Audubon Chapter**

Membership Form

To join the Minnesota River Valley Audubon Chapter (MRVAC), please complete this form and mail it with your \$15 check (made payable to MRVAC) to:

Membership Coordinator Minnesota River Valley Audubon Chapter PO Box 20400 Bloomington, MN 55420

**Yes!** Please enroll me as a member of the Minnesota River Valley Audubon Chapter. I will receive the *Trumpeter*, MRVAC's newsletter, along with notifications of chapter meetings and field trips. (Memberships are renewable annually.)

Name:														
			Mr.		Mrs.		Ms.		Miss		Mr.	& Mrs.		Mr. & Ms.
Ado	dress													
City									State			Zip		
Phone (day)									_					
Em	ail								_					
☐ I would like to receive the <i>Trumpeter</i> newsletter via email instead of by US mail.														
☐ I am interesting in volunteering for MRVAC. Please contact me.  Areas of interest: ☐ Field trips ☐ Conservation and environmental action ☐ Habitat restoration work ☐ Activities with children ☐ Chapter administration ☐ Other:														
Cor	mments:													

Minnesota River Valley Audubon Chapter is an all-volunteer nonprofit 501(c)3 organization. Please allow 4-6 weeks for the arrival of the *Trumpeter* newsletter.

Thank you for joining Minnesota River Valley Audubon Chapter!